

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 43 OF 2004

ANJU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.(Annex.P-1 to P-14),
amendment of facts/grounds of writ petition and office report)

Date: 10/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on.

Nobody appeared on behalf of the petitioner to press this petiti

Let this matter be placed before an appropriate Bench.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master