

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 43 OF 2004

ANJU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of facts/grounds of writ petition,directions and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 02/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Liberhan, Adv. for
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv. for
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.
Ch. Gian Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 30.9.2005.

In the meantime vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if

any, be filed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER