

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 43 OF 2004

ANJU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of facts/grounds of writ petition,directions and office report )

Date: 01/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Gaurav Liber Gaur, Adv.for

Mr Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.(AC)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Mr M.Naseem, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 to 4 Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya ,Adv

R-7 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

R-5 and 6 Mr M.S. Dahiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj