

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 43 OF 2004

ANJU JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., amendment of the petition, directions and office report)

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to comply with the Court's Order dated 21.11.2006 regarding listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court. Office is further directed to list the matter at the earliest in view of the Court's direction.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar